CLOETTA AB SER. B

CLOETTA AB SER. B
ISIN: SE0002626861  WKN:

Overview

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
23.74 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.02% (0.24)

SE0002626861
CLAB

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Consumer Products
Stock

590 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

23.68 SEK (347)
23.72 SEK (503)
23.70 SEK
23.74 SEK
23.42 SEK
23.50 SEK
23.616 SEK
157,594
3,721,733.22
581

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0002626861&ID_NOTATION=26456377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ce2a39497eb48c66cda0206234d087d3024dd58a2abd0c3bd090e05bd5d1ad8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0acffb1773b56f71c&time=1726370217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f425ee3b3ace19d508987903e0627ef3863950ddfa6b9d34b41a86753c1b5ee2&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=becab99df8ebd2459&time=1726370217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c771f3a58d3e81643e58c49982ec5bc6ba57d14bd16b7f45e420465519ad5f7c&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=29662d0ddde22e6e7&time=1726370217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dc2657e579bdd7618a0ab96a36d7a9a83f4a2fc9ab911331db99c04b7c04ea7&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fbb4eebf1209a58e1&time=1726370217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb966a55189dc219a055f9d83b7a6598c81e086cb642fa065e2cb801122518ba&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a6e1aa70986edb2d9&time=1726370217&tool=RSC

CLOETTA AB SER. B

Details

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price

23.74 SEK

Difference (] 1.02% (0.24)
General attributes
ISIN SE0002626861
Symbol CLAB
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 590 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.68 SEK (347)
Ask (Ask size) 23.72 SEK (503)
Open 23.70 SEK
High 23.74 SEK
Low 23.42 SEK
Close (prev. day) 23.50 SEK
VWAP 23.616 SEK
Volume (pcs) 157,594
Trading volume 3,721,733.22
Number of trades 581
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +30.30% +27.77% -15.46%
Perf (abs.) +5.52 +5.16 -4.34
Beta - - -
Volatility  21.06 20.23 22.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 23.68 SEK (237,319
22.78 SEK (284,808
21.06 SEK (686,078
19.23 SEK (738,615

24.24 SEK (2024/09/10

15.92 SEK (2024/04/23

24.24 SEK (2024/09/10

(

15.92 SEK (2024/04/23

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Nt R N

All listings for CLOETTA AB SER. B

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00 23.74 SEK 3.72 581

09/13
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25 23.58 SEK 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 09/13
Frankfurt 2024/ 17:19 2.046 EUR 0.00 1

09/13
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 16:25 1.85USD 0.00 2

07/05
Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 2.026 EUR 0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26456377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27743872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249836952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588559

CLOETTA AB SER. B

09/13

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 2.122 EUR 0.00 19
09/13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27812075

CLOETTA AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CLOETTA

Hjalmar Svenfelts vag - 590 69 Ljungsbro
Telefon: +46 13-28 50 00

Fax: +46 13-655 60

E-mail: -
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